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Lilac Summer Sweeper_7.13.21

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
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Ave ¥V

105
192
170
206
132
230
142
150
219
189
207
143
183
208
229
213
200
226
188
226
204
135

207

Name
Bauch, Mary Ann
Bauch, Steve
Birge, Sami
Blough, Jeff
Blough, Marleen
Carpenter, Chad
Carpenter, Malinda
Carpenter, Tom
Covington, Brandon
Crosby, Mike
Dailing, Jeremy
Fiola, Daniel
Fiola, Guy
Grass, Dan
Hahn, Stephen
Hooper, Brian
McDonough, April
Orne, Brian
Pierpont, Travis
Silvers, Annie
Stark, Dusty
Stark, Spenser

Williams, Rich

Team ¥
315920
315919
313678
315917
315918
315923
314102
314104
313925
315328
313675
314613
314614
315922
313826
313924
313703
315500
315759
313677
314076
314079

315689
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